








QRDEA RECEIVED FOR F¥.ING

PETITION foR ZONING RE CLASIFICATION 8
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION Z;A,M ya

TO TI™ ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

I or ine legal awner. .. of the property situate in Baltimore

County and which is described in the description and nlat atlached hereto and made a part hereof,
Dereoy petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be reclassified, pursuant

10 the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an-...----.
_aone; for the following reasons:

Sen attached desoription

and (2 for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
%Wh%‘%?l’“&?‘fiﬂ

mmhbhpﬂdlﬂ-ﬁilﬂiﬂd -pmﬂMh]hﬁhlmhﬂﬂll

1, or we, agree fo pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Special Exceptien advertising,
etc., upen fling of this petition, and further agree 10 and are to be bound by the zoning

and restrictions of Ballimare County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

communi ty
20 P % eivie, wacial, racreationals or

Pnlid.ent

Towson, Maryland 21204

¢ —1.

1
i cé”“‘ﬁilm.ylnnh Avenue

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Ballimore County, this.
ol - uhober--—— 100¢T), that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Ballimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Builimure County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baitimore

__Ostaber ., 66T at . 210%ciock
. S
Attt »-Jn!

faver)

LERCHMINT, FNE
P23
® &
NouAN, PLUMHOry & WiLLiass
204 WEST PEnnsvivania AvEnue
Towson, MaRvLAND 21204 P

)

September 27, 1974

AEHNETH e

The llom:rubu E Eric DiNenna
Zoning s foner

County usuee Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re

Special Exception for community building
and other land and structures devoted to
civic, social and recreational needs.

roperty located South of Mt. Vista Road,
1820 feet East of Harford Road.

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Please entor the appearance of this office in
the above entitled Petition for Special Exception sched-
uled for hearing on October 17, 1974 at 2:00 p.m.

By carbon copy of this letter to Ernest C.
Trimble, Esquire, we are requesting a copy of the plat
for the proposed special exception and the particulars
cl the intended use. Our office represents the owner of

E rty located on the Morth side of Mt. Vista Road
and is concerned about the proposed use.

Sincerely,

foei?

{7ames D. Nolan
JDN/a}

cc: Ernest C. Trimble, Esquire
305 W. Pennsylvania Ave. 21204

SEP 30774 AW

LONING UskadTmENT
By

buildings, swimming pools,

Address.. 305 .. Pennsylvania avenue

AW OFFICES.

WHITEFORD. TAYLOR . PRESTON, TRIMBLE & JOHNSTON

505 W, PLNNSYLYANIA AVENLIE
Towson, MARTLAKD 204
s s bt b

October 22, 1974

0T 23 774 4y

Mr. 8. Eric Dl'(unnl
Zoning Comm.

County otﬂce auﬂding
Towson, Maryland 21204 ZCHING SnbaximenT

Re: Petition for Special Exception
Beachmont, Inc.
Case No. 75-83-X

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Enclosed is a copy of the executed deed conveying
the property to Beachmont, Inc. A3 explained, this deed
will be recorded immediately following the expiration of vche
thirty (30) day appeal period.

On behalf of Beachmont, Inc., assuming a favorable
decision, we would respectfully request that your department
give its authority for the release of a building permit for
the purpom of cnnse.nmelm; the road from Mt., Vista Road
into the p: t is imperative that such permission be
granted hmedl.lr.el.y (ollmdnq the passage of your Order,
othervise the cold weather and freezing conditions would
prevent the necessary work on the road this year.

Thanking you for your consideration and cooperacion
in this matter, I am

Very truly yours,
i
Ernest C. Trimble -

ect'mb
enclosure

L. That the above described property shall not be sold,
mortgaged, leased or in any manner disposed of, or encumbered
by voluntary or involuntary means during the lives of the Grantor
herein, Aimee B. Foard, and the life of the Grantor's daughter,
Ruthanna Foard, or the survivor of them.

2. That the abwn described property shall be used for the
benefit of a or
G an b e s ik development of christian purposes.

3. That all plans for the construction of new buildings
and plans for the renovation of any existing buildings shall
be appmud oy the said Aimee B, Foard and her daughter,

Rut! Foard, or the survivor of them, prior to commenc:
construction for such buildings, or renovation of buildings.

4. That no new building shall exceed three stories in
height.

5. That no pigs or swine shall be kept in or on said
property.

6. That all horses, cattle, dogs, cats, fowl or other
animals kept in or on the property shall he kept in well con-
structed barns or appropriate buildings such as chicken houses,
kennels, etc.

7. The above conditions and restrictions may be waived in
whole or in part by the Grantor, Aimee B. Foard, during her life-
time and after the Grantor's death, by the Grantor's daughter,
Ruthanna Poard, or *he survivor of them.

AND THE SAID party of the first part hersby covenants that
she has not done or suffered to be done any act, matter or thing
whatsoever to encumber the property hereby conveyed; that she will
warrant specially the property granted; and that she will execute
such further assurances of the same as may be requisite.

WITNESS the hand and seal of the within Grantor.

TEST:

A e Llarrez ; (SEAL)
A B. Foard

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY, to wit:

I HEREBY CERTIFY, That on this 3% day of May, 1974,
before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of
Maryland, in and for the County id, pe- onally app
AIMEE B. FOARD, the within Grantor, and she acknowledged the
foreqoing Deed to be her act.

tady AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

RN {4 3 "

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: July 1, 1974.

THIS DEED, Made this s day of MAY . in
the year One Thousand Nine Rndred and Seventy-Four, by and
between AIMEE B. POARD, of Baltimors County, State of Maryland,
party of the first part, and , INC., a duly
incorporated under the laws of the State of Maryland, party of
the second part.

WITNESSETH, That for and in consideration of the use and
development of the above described property for christian
purposes, the said AIMEE B. POARD, does hereby grant and convey
unto the said BEACHMONT, INC., a body corporate, its successors
and assigns, in fee simple; subject to the right of reverter as
set forth 1 and the set forth hereinbelow,
all that tract of land situate, lying and being in the Eleventh
Assessment District of Baltimore County, State of Maryland, and
described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING FOR THE SAME at the end of the fifteenth line in
that pnc-l. of land which by n--d dated February 18, 1954 and
recorded ams the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber

G6.L.B. No. zns laue 30 was granted and conveyed by William N.
Foard and Aimee B. Foard, his wife, unto Samuel V. Baker, et al
and running t| rom said point of beginning and binding on
the sixtesnth line of the land described in the said Deed from
William N. Foard and Aimee B. Poard, his wife, to Samuel V. Baker,
et al South 50 degrees 02 milutes West 775.13 feet to inurucr.
the South 15 degrees 15 seco t 71.4 perch line in Deed dated
June 15, 1838 and recorded among the Lan“ Records of Baltimore
County in Liber T.¥. No. 304 folio 226 t:om Thomas E. Gittings
and wife to Jesse Garrett and also to intersect the South 35
degrees 15 minutes East 71.4 perch line in Deed dated October
3, 1950 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County
in Liber T.B.5. No. 1873 fulio 582 from Theodore F. Foreman and
wife unto William N. Foard and Aimee B. Poard, his wife, and
running thence and binding reversely on a part of said line North
35 degrees 15 minutes West 178.456 “eet to a stone and then
continuing said line North 35 degrees 15 ninutes West 799.54 feet
to the beginning of the said South 35 degrees 15 minutes East 71.4
perches line in the said Deed from Theodors F. Foreman lnﬂ vuc

to William N. Foard and Aimee B. Poard, his wife, and t
running reversely with a part of the South 70 degrees 45 -hun-n
line of the said from Theodore F. Foreman
and wife to William N. Poard and Aimee B. Foard, his wife, North
70 degrees 45 minutes West 130 feet, more or less, and thence
for lLines of division as now made as plated out with the courses
and distances to correspond with the said Deed from Theodore F.
Foreman and wife to William N. Foard and Rimee B. Foard, his wife,
viz: North 25 degrees East 177 feet to a pipe: South 65 degrees
40 minutes East 201.5 feet r.o a pipe: North 34 degrees 15 minut
p pe: and thence South 54 degrees 15 minutes
to a pipe set ua n feet from the

Lam

fee!
beg inning of the fiftesnth

ine of sai M. Poard
anc Aimee B. Foard, his wife, to Samuel V m - thence
with the said fifteenth line South 38 d-g-u-. 19" minutes West

133 feet more or less to the place of beginning. The above des-
cribed parcel contains 20 acres of land, more or le

BALTRIORE county, marvLillD

o, 5: Eric Dilenna, Zoning Comissioner Date.__October 7, 1974

of Planning

0 Petition #73-83-X. Southwest side of Mt. Vista Road 1820 feet Southeast of

BJECT. Harford Road.

Petition for Special Exception for Community Buildings, Swimming poals,
Structural or land uses devoted to civic, social
recreational, or educational activities.

Petitioners - Beachmont, Inc,

Uith Districe

HEARING : Thursaay, October 17, 1974 (2:00 P.N.)

The staff of the 0ffice of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the

subject petition and has the following comments to offer.

The proposed uses would not be inconsistent with the character of
the surrounding area.

We are concerned that the capacities of the surrounding roads are
sufficient to accommodate potential traffic which may be generated
by this use,

- Fromm
Oirector of Planring

WOF :HEG : rw

FEING a portion of all those tracts of land which

Deed dated October 3, 1950 and recorded among the Land
Records of Baltimore County in Liber T.B.5. No. 1873 folio
582 was granted and conveyed by Theodore F. Foremam and
wife unto William ¥. Foard and Aimee B. Poard, his wife.
The said William N. Foard departed this life on April 27,
1967 whereby title became vested in Aimee B. Foard by right
of survivorship.

The Srantor herein reserves for herself, her heirs,
Personal Representatives and assigns, easements for the
purpose of drawing water from the underground spring now
existing on the property hereinbefore described, and to
lay and maintain lines for withdrawing water from such
spring. for the benefit of the remaining ..operty retained
by the Grantor which was granted and conveyed unto her by
the said Theodore F, Foreman and wife, by Deed dated October
3, 1950.

TOGETHER WITH the benefit of an existing 20 foot right
af way leading from the southernmost side of Mt. Vista Road
just East of the mansion and large barn to the property des-
cribed hereinabove for purposes of ingress, egress, and re-
gress to and from the said 20 acre parcel.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said tract of land and premises above
described and mentioned, and hereby intended to be conveyed:
together with the rights, privileges. appurtenances and advantages
thereto belonging or appertaining, unto and to the proper use
and benefit of the said BEACHMONT, INC., a body corporate, its
successors and assigns, in fee simple; subject, to the condi-
tion that if the sbuve described property is sold, mortgaged,
leased or in any manner disposed of or encumbered by voluntary
or involuntary weans during the life of the Grantor herein,
AIMEE B. POARD, or the life of the Grantor's daughter, Ruthanna
Foard, or the survivor of them, or if the property shall not be
used for the benefit of a non-profit charitable corporation
dedizated to tha use and development of christian purposes, the
the above described property shall immediately revert to the
Grantor herein, AIMEE B, POARD, if livirg, and if not living then
said property shall immediately revert to the Grantor's daughter,
Ruthanna Foard, after the death of the survivor of the Grantor,
AIMEE B, FOARD, or the Grantor's daughter, Ruthanna Foard. then
this right of reverter shall be extinguished.

The above described property is granted and conveyed subject
te the following covenants, conditions and restrictions which shall
rur. with and bind the land; and the Grantee herein, as a part of
the consideration for the property hereinabove described agre.,
for itself, its successcrs and assigns to be bound by the covenants,
conditions and restrictions:

September 5, 1974

Lrnest C. Trimble, Esq.
305 W. Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
RE: Special Exception Petition
Item 17
Beachnont, Inc. - Petitioner
Dear Wr. Trimole:
. ﬂ.i.l'nllln h;s been advised by Mr. John
imbley o mmmsn-nmg lanning
Office that the prav.

with regard :u;.ﬂu Baltimore County Subdivision

This petition is accepted for fil on
the date of the enclosed filiag o.ﬂ.!.ll.'-:gxn.

after the date on the filing certificate, will
ba forwarded to you in the near

Very truly yours,

JAMES B. BYRNES,III
Sontng Adviscry Comilttee
88:30
oo’ Dollenberg

Srothers
709 wnnhwtm Avenue at Yor). Road
. Maryland 21204



Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above Petition and

it appearing that by reasan of . the requirements of Section 502. 1 of the. Raltimere. .
ng bx Exception far_community
pools, or_land uses_devoted. to_civic, social,
nal, or ctivities_should be grapted..

T 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare County this. ﬂ 7 —

f._October L1974 that & Special for

pools, 1 or land uses devoted to civic, social, recreational,
should be and the same is GRANTED, from and after

date of this Order, subject to: 1) not more than 250 persons using the barn
;ropa'ed chapel area as indicated on the plat, 2, more than 150 persons

ping on the property at any one

o, and 3) approval of a site plan
fy the State Highway Administration,

the Departinent of Public Works, and
e Office of Planning and Zoning.

Pursuant 1o the advertlsement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition
it {8 appearing that by reasen ol oo e e |

the above re-clacsification should NOT BE HAD, snd/or the Special Exception should NOT BE

GRANTED

IT 1€ ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this day
of ... 196 th th:above reclassification be and the same is here

DENIED and that the above described property or a0

1o remaln sone: and /or the Spart

PTER

BALTINORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMM

Mugust 15, 1974

Exnest C. Trimble, Esq.
305 W. Pennsylvania Avenue *
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Epec.lnl Exception Petition
Ttem
Bel\:'hmclnt, Inc. - Petitioner

soNIRG,

Dear Mr. Trimble: :
WEEAL
FiAR bRy

e Zoning Advisory Committece has reviewed
arrARTT O the plans submitted with the above referenced
smrric petition and has made an on site field inspection
BATE NITIAY of the property. The following comments are a

AL RTION result of this review and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware
of plans or problems with regard to the develop-
ment plans that may have a bearing on this case.
The Director of Planning may file a written
report with the Zoning Commissioner with recommen-
dations as to the appropriateness of the requested
zoning.

The subject property is located on the
south side of Mt. Vista Road, approximately
1820 feet southeast of Harford Road, in the

a mobile home, a barn and other various out
buildings.

The petitioner is requesting a Special
Exception and proposes to establish a day camp
which will include the coaversion of the.existing
structuras into meeting rooms, kitchen and chapel.
'!Uo cabin structures are proposed as well as
‘an open pavilion, and a pool and bathhouse.

Petition for Speeial Enception
SW/S of Mi. Vists Road, 1820'
SE of Harford Rosd - 11th
Flaction District

Beachmont, Inc. - Petitioner
NO. 75-83-X (ltem No. 17)
Dear Mr. Trimble:

T have this date passed my Order in the above referenced
maiter. Copy of sald Order is amtached.

Very truly yours,

A

8, ERIC DI NENNA

Ernest C. Trimble, Esq. Page
Item 17 Augus: 15, 1974

This Committee is withholding approval of the
subject petition until such time as the comments of

the l:}'?jgct and Development Planning Office have been
rectificd.

Very truly yours,

JAMES B. BYRNES,IIT
Chairman,
Zoning Advisory Committee

JBR:ID

Enclosure

cc: Dollenberg Brothers
709 Washington Avenue at York Road
Towson, Maryland 21204

Baltimors Gounty, Marglend
Bepartment OFf Public Works
GCUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Buvess of Baginccring

ELLSWORTH W GIVER. & B ChiEr

August T, 197h

¥r. S, Eric DiNenna
Zoming Commd ssioner
Gounty 0ffice Building
Towson, Yaryland 21204

Re: Ttem #17 (1974-1975)
Froperty Ovmer: Beachmont,

8/5 M. Tists Rd., 18201 &% af “Harford Ad.
Existing Zoning: R.D.P.
Proposed Zonirg: Special Exception for community
tuildings, swinming j0lls, structural or land uses
devoted to civic, social, recreationsl, or educational
activities
Na, of Acres: 20.2 District: lith

Dear Mr, DiKennay

The following cumments are furnished fn Tegard to the plat subwitted to this
office for review by the Zonirg Advisory “ommittee in connection with the sublect item,

Highways:

. Vista Road, an existing public road, is proposed w0 be improved in the future
on & 70-foot right—of-vay. Highway improvements are not required at tads uu.
Highwey right-of-uny widening including any neces-ary revertible essemex

slopes will be required in connecticn with any prading or building penu -gphm.zon.

The entrance locations are subject to aprroval by the Department of Traffic
Engineering.

Sediasat Codtyel;

Development. of this property through stripping, grading and stabilizstion cculd
* =)t 4n a sediment pollution problem, damaging privite and public holdings downstream
of the croperty, A grading permit is, therefore, necessary for all grading, including
the stripping of lop soil.
Stomm Dratng;

Provisions for accomrodating ~tors water or drainage have not bean indicated on
the submitted plan,

September 5, 1974

Ernest C. Trimble, Esq.
305 W. Peansylvania Avenue
+ Maryland 21204

RE: Special Exception Petition
Item 17

t, Inc. - Petitioner
Dear Mr. Trimble:

This office has been advised Mr. 3
Wimbley of the Project & D-v-l.nmq:{ lnnm
Office that the u n!hctl.nq a

ferenced project
Baltimore © Subd;
Regqulations has b-n resolzed. om“ lv.hian

This petition 13 accepted £41
tio date of the enclosed unnq uru!m o
and time, which will
held not less than 39, nor more than 30 days
after the date on the filing certificate, will
be forwarded to you in the near future.

Very truly yours,

JAMES B. BYRNES,TII
Zoning Advisory Committee
JBB: ID
@g: Dollenberg Srothe;

e
709 Washington Avenue at York Road
+ Maryland 21204

Ttem #17 (1974-1575)
Property Ovrer: Beachsmont, Inc.

Page 2
Bugust 7, 197

Storm Drains; (Cont's)

In sccordance with the drsinage policy, the Petitirner is responsible for the
total actual cost of drainage facilities required to carry the store water run-sff
through the rroperty to bte developed to a suitable outfal),

Open mtream drsinage recuires s draimage reservation or esssment of mfficient
width to cover the floed plain of a 100=year design sterm, Fowever, s minirum width
of 50 feet {r recuired.

hdditionnl drainage and utility sasements will ba required throuct *his property
for future putli: facilities,

water and Sanitary Sewer:

Fublie water sup;ly and sanitary sswerage are not available to serve this
property, wiich is located beyond the limits of the Baltimore County Metropolitan
District and the Urban Sural Jemurcat!i:n Line, The Baltimore County Comprehensive
Water and Sewerage Plan, Amended July 1973, indicates "No Planned Service®” in this
area.

Very truly youre,

it =
5 3. Moo
B,

Chief, Ruress of Engineering

END:EANIFWR1S8
ect 0. Reler

QN Key Sheet

57 & 58 ¥E 31 & 32 Fos, Sheets
¥2 15§ Topo

5L Tax Map




Baltimore County Fire Department

J Austin Deitz
ehist

Towson. Maryland 21204

office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Haryland 21204

Attention: lir. Jack Dillon, Chairman
Zoning Advisory Conmmittee

Re: Property Owner: RBeachmont, Inc.

Location: S/S Mt. Vista Road, 1820' SE of Harford Road

Item o, 17 Zoning Agenda July 16, 1974

Gentlenen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has besn surveyed

this Bureau and the comments below marked with an "“x'* are applicable
and required to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for
the property.

{ ) 1. Pire hydrants for the referenced property are required and
shall bz located at intervals of feet along an
approved road in accordance with Baltimore County Standards
as published by the Department of Public ‘orks.

2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site,

3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

()

EXCEEDS the maximun allowed by the Pire Department.

( ) 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts
of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occup. :y or beginning
of operations,

( x) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the
site shall comply with all applicable requirements of the
Hational Fire Protection Association Standard Ho. 101
"The Life Jafety Code", 1970 Bdition prior to occupancy,

( ) 6. Site plans are approved as drawn.
( ) 7. The Fire Prevention Dureau has no comments at this time,
(X ) 8. Improved roadway to handle fire equipment.
; Vv /| loted and FO
Reviewer:, ‘oz < npproved: "“Az{

puty Chie
Fire Prevention BDureau

\ BOARD OF EDUCATION
! OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOUWSON, MARYLAND

Date: July 19, 1974

Mr. §. Eric Difienna
; Zoning Commissioner
b County Office Bullding
{ Towson, Maryland 2120k =i
2.A.0. Meetdng of': July 16, 1972
Ra: Item 17 |
Property Gwners EBeachmont, Inc,
4 5/ Mt. Vista Foad, 1820" S.E. of Harford Road
Present Zoning: R.D.P.
Zoning: Speelal Exception for cormunlty bulldings, swimmirg
pools, structural or fand uses devoted to civic,
soclal, recreatlonal, or educational activivies.

e District: 11th
g No. Acres: .2

Dear Mr. Diflerna:

Mo effect on student population.

WHE/mL

4
Maryland Department of Transportatior, Ty M

State Hghway Administration

July 18, 1974

Hr, S, Eric DiNenna Re: 2.A.C Meeting, July 15, 197h
Ttem: 17

Att: Hr. James 8, Byrnes I11

County Office Buflding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Praperty Gwmer:s Beachmont, Inc.
Location:5/S Mt, Vista Road, 1820
SE of Marford Road
Existing Zoning: R.
Proposed Zoning: 5 Exception

for community bufldings, swimming
pools, structural or land uses

devoted to civic, social, recreational,
or educational activities.

No. of Acres: 20,2

Districts 1th

Oear Mr, DiNenna:

The subject property is affected by the propesee Perring Parkwa:
however the area proposed for community use is clear of the :ﬂlw“uy
highway improvement.

very truly yours,

Charles Lee, Chief
Burcau of Engineering
Access, Permi ts

Ghnr &7 L
17, LY
Byt John £, Meyers
CLrdEnsjn

P.0.Box 71T Paiti

DOLLENBERG BROTHERS
Regierved Professianal Engincers & Land Surveyors
8 WABMINGTON AVENUE AT TORK ROAD

TOWSON. MD. 21204

May 10, 1574
Zoning Deserintion

All that niece or parcel of land aituate, lying and bteing in the
Eleventh Zlectlon District of Baltimors County, 3tate of Haryland and
described as follows to wit:

Baginninz for the same in the center of Ht, Vista Roadat a
point distant 1E20 feat southesstavly measured along the canter of Mt.
Vista Road from tne center ol Harford Road and running thence and binding
on the land of the petitioners herein the six following coursea and
distances viz: Santn 32 degraes 10 minutes aest 730 fest, Yorth 53 de-
grees 50 minutes 1 feat, dorth 65 dezrees L0 minutes sest 130 faet,
South 14 degre=s 15 minutes Weat 210 feat, North 65 degress LO minutes
West 200 fest and jouth 14 degraes 15 minutes west 377 £ to tte out-
1ine of the wiole tract of wnlch tals parcel of land was part, thence
oinding on said outlines the two following courses and distances viz:
South 70 degross 45 minutsa Zast 130 feet and South 35 degrees 15 minutes
Zast 978 feat, thance blinding on tho northweat cutline of lots Nos. S and
L as shown on the Revissd Plat of Section 2 Erookknoll, the two following
courses and dlstancss viz: Yonth 50 degrees 02 minuces Zast 775.33 feet
and Horth It desrezs 19 minutes Sast 1)) faet, thence running the two
followins courses and distances wiz: sorth 53 dezress 50 minutes yest
1026.35 feat and North 32 degreea 10 minutes East 730 Pset to the center
of Mt. Vista 3cad and thenre bindinz In ths center of sald road, dorth
53 degrees 50 miautez <=3t 20 fest to ths place of beslnning.

Containiag 20.2 ijcres of land more or lesa,

JEFFERSON BUILDING
TOWSGN, MARYLAND 21204

County Office Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Property Owner:
Location:
Ex{sting Zoning:
Proposed Zaning:

District: Lith

and approval.

HVB/nce
€C--  J.A. Hessina
L.A. Schuppert

s/s Mr.

Food Protection o
andfor installation of equ
complete plans and specifi

S e s e e et e A T

—BartiMmore County, MARYLAND

DeparT™MENT OF HEALTH———

Beachmont,
Vista Read, 1820 SE of Harford Road

R.D

July 17, 1974

DONALD 1. ROOP, M. MPM.

T —

Mr. S. Erfe DiNenna, Zonlng Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

Comments on Item 17, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting,
July 16, 1974, are as follows:

Ine.

Special Exception for community

bufldings,

suimming pools, structural

or land uses devated to civic, soclal,
recreational, or educational activities.

No. of Acres: 20.2

Swisming Pool Commentst

Prior to any building or renovation permit, complete soil
evaluation must be conducted to meet Department of Health requirements.
Approved water supply requived.

o Prior to approval of a public
pool on this site, complete plans and specifications of the pool
and bathhouse must be submitted to the Baltimore County Department
of Health for review and approval.

Prior to comstructisn, renovation
ent for this food service facilit
tions must be submitted to the Divisfon

of Food Protection, Baltimore County Department of Health, for review

Very truly yours,

o A Adnd

o
Thomas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

WILLIAM D, FROMM
ovnecton

5 ERIC GINENNA
xominG CommmmGNER

July 25, 1974

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner

Zoning Advisory Committee
Offica of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Buildisg
Towson, Maryland 2204

Dear Mr. DiNenna;

Comments on Item #17, Zoning Advisory Commitiee Meeiing, July 16, 1974, ara as fallows:

Property Owner: Beachmont, lac.
Lo

Exi

ng Zoning: R.D.P.

fian: 5/5 Mt. Visto Rood, 1820° SE of Harfard Rood

Preposed Zening: Special Exception for community buildings, swimming poals,

srructural or land uses devoted ro

activities
No. of Acres: 20.2
Districr: 1th

This office has revi

wed the subject pati

ic, social, recreational, or educational

ion and offers the following comments. These comments

are nat intended 1o indicate the opproprioteness of the zoning in guestion, but are to gssure that
<i! parties are mode aware of plani of problems with regard 1o development plons that may have @

bearing on this petition.

The property as outlined appears 1@ ke in siolation of the Subdivision Regulations of Baltimore County.

BALTIMORE COUNTY
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILOING

anEs cooe var

Tncrion [ Lo o e

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

Reviewed b

Previous case:

Revised Plans:
Change in outline or desc:'ption___Yes

——No

Map #

OFFICE oF

108 WEST CHEBAREAE AVENUE

Very tuly yours,

Planning Speciol
Project & Development Planning Division

PLANNING AND ZONING
TOWSBON, MARYLAND 31204
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CERTIFICATE OF PURLICATION

ROSEDALE, MD..M_Z_E_’,_&Z%_

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed odvertisement was

published in THE OBSERVER, o weekly newspaper published

in Rosedale, Baltimore County, Md.,, before the

L 7% gy of 192, the publication

appearing on the 2 £ day o L19%

THE OBSERVER,
7 A

Cost of Advertisement Z20.F 0

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No.
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIPT
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Amouwr_ $fngg

Emmect 0, Trintle, Beq.
305 W, Penna, Ave.
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Potieion for np:.‘fm Excoption for Beachmant, Ino,
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND M 15181
OFFICE OF FINA. . . REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
vhre_ B VLM e
AMounT $E0.00 — =)
LULLIT 1Y
mTe Casmien CITRrrrrr vELLow - cusTomEn

Ewnest C, Triable, Eaq.

305 W. Perna. Ave,

Towwor, M4, 2120

Petition for Special Exception for l‘.mrﬁ:. Ine.
3X

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

-Sapkesber. 26 __
= THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement was
FERSONIAN, & weekly newspaper printed
and published In Towson, Baltimore Counly, Md., onoe: imamch
otz one Lice. ... sumeessive weeks before the..... 17

day of Leheoer ., 19.7k, the Rt publication

THE JEFEERSONIAN,
£ 2 o 74

rdeliiesy

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFPICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this 56/ day of

ez 1974, Item # ;

-Eric DiNenna,
Zoning Commissioner

Petitioner YNy iy ygubmitted by
Petitioner's Attorney (o, Zady Reviewed by -

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Pétition for
assignment of a hearing date.

B i S

|

o
;.-'.;. C. Trimble, Esq.
3 h-!l—u Avenne
Towson, Magy! 21204
BALTIMORE COUNTY OPFICE oF PLANNING AMD ZONING
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21z

¥our Perition has been roceived and accepecd

for filin this L34k day of 1574.

LLE.

5. ERIC DINENNE,
2oning Commissioner

Foeitionor peaghegnt, Tog,

Petitioner's Attorney Ermest C. Teimble

——===C: Teisble _ FReviewed b MMZ
oc: Dolleaberg CHirman,

Brothers n <
709 Washington Awe., at York howd (21204) Zoning Advisory Committec
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